
2023-2024
Meeting Dates

September 8, 2023

November 3, 2023

December 8, 2023

February 9, 2024

May 3, 2024

Facilitated by:
Nicholas Zefeldt

nzefeldt@cccoe.k12.ca.us

September 28, 2023

November 16, 2023 (v)

January 18, 2024

March 14, 2024 (v)

May 16, 2024

Facilitated by:
Tracy McManus

tmcmanus@cccoe.k12.ca.us

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

CURRICULUM COUNCIL
9:00AM - 11:15AM

ARTS
9:00AM - 10:30AM

SUBCOMMITTEES

1ED. SERVICES MTG DATES 23-24

September 21, 2023

November 28, 2023 (v)

January 25, 2024

March 7, 2024 (v)

May 2, 2024

Facilitated by:
Shannon Ortland

sortland@cccoe.k12.ca.us

ASSESSMENT
9:00AM - 11:00AM

September 19, 2023

November 7, 2023 (v)

January 23, 2024

March 5, 2024 (v)

May 14, 2024

Facilitated by:
Common Sense Education and

Steve Bateman
sbateman@cccoe.k12.ca.us

ED. TECH
9:00AM - 11:00AM

*V = VIRTUAL ONLY



September 14, 2023

November 30, 2023 (v)

January 18, 2024

March 14, 2024 (v)

May 2, 2024

Facilitated by:
Erin Roberts & Karen Eaton
eroberts@cccoe.k12.ca.us
keaton@cccoe.k12.ca.us

September 12, 2023

November 7, 2023 (v)

January 23, 2024

March 5, 2024 (v)

May 7, 2024

Facilitated by:
UC Berkeley H/SS Project 

and Karen Eaton
keaton@cccoe.k12.ca.us

September 19, 2023

November 8, 2023 (v)

January 16, 2024 

March 6, 2024 (v) 

May 7, 2024

Facilitated by:
Christen Northrop & 

Tracy McManus
cnorthrop@cccoe.k12.ca.us
tmcmanus@cccoe.k12.ca.us

September 26, 2023

November 14, 2023 (v)

January 16, 2024

March 12, 2024 (v)

May 14, 2024

Facilitated by:
Tracy McManus

tmcmanus@cccoe.k12.ca.us

September 14, 2023

November 14, 2023 (v)

January 18, 2024

March 12, 2024 (v)

May 16, 2024

Facilitated by:
Dave Fendel

dfendel@cccoe.k12.ca.us

SUBCOMMITTEES

2ED. SERVICES MTG DATES 23-24

ELA/ELD
10:00AM - 12:00AM

HISTORY/SS
9:00AM - 11:00AM

MATH
9:00AM - 11:00AM

SCIENCE
9:00AM - 11:00AM

SEL
9:00AM - 11:00AM

*V = VIRTUAL ONLY



“““““““““

September 8, 2023

December 8, 2023

March 1, 2024

May 10, 2024

Facilitated by:
Lilia Tsui

ltsui@cccoe.k12.ca.us

August 3, 2023

November 6, 2023

February 5, 2024

May 6, 2024

Facilitated by:
Neil McChesney

nmchesney@cccoe.k12.ca.us

September 8, 2023

November 3, 2023

December 8, 2023

February 9, 2024

May 3, 2024

Facilitated by:
Hanna Ma

hma@cccoe.k12.ca.us

September 26, 2023

November 28, 2023

February 6, 2024

April 23, 2024

Facilitated by:
UC Berkeley H/SS Project,

Nicholas Zefeldt and
 Karen Eaton

nzefeldt@cccoe.k12.ca.us
keaton@cccoe.k12.ca.us

3ED. SERVICES MTG DATES 23-24

MULTILINGUAL 
LEARNER LEADERSHIP 
NETWORK (MLLN) - *V

10:00AM - 12:00PM

NETWORKS/ WORKGROUPS

CHARTER - *V
9:30AM - 11:00AM

DA/CSI NETWORK
11:45AM - 1:45PM

ETHNIC STUDIES - *V
9:00AM - 11:00AM

*V = VIRTUAL ONLY



September 8, 2023

November 3, 2023

December 8, 2023

February 9, 2024

May 3, 2024

OFFICE HO URS AT
 1:00PM - 2:00PM

October 19, 2023

November 16, 2023

January 18, 2024

March 21, 2024

April 18, 2024

Facilitated by:
Shannon Ortland & 

Hanna Ma
sortland@cccoe.k12.ca.us
hma@cccoe.k12.ca.us

August 29, 2023

September 26, 2023

October 24, 2024

November 28, 2024

January 23, 2024

February 27, 2024

March 12, 2024

April 23, 2024

May 28, 2024

Facilitated by:
Yvonne Nelson

ynelson@cccoe.k12.ca.us

STATE & FEDERAL PROGRAMS
8:00AM - 8:45AM

4ED. SERVICES MTG DATES 23-24

UNIVERSAL PRE-K (UPK) - *V
2:00PM - 3:30PM

NETWORKS/ WORKGROUPS

*V = VIRTUAL ONLY


